APTEK PoE Injector
Model: AP-POE48-2.5G-GE60
Datasheet
CÔNG TY TNHH CÔNG NGHỆ THÔNG TIN AN PHÁT
ĐC: 286/1 Trần Hưng Đạo, Phường Nguyễn Cư Trinh, Quận 1, TP. HCM
ĐT: 028 3925 3789 - Hotline HTKT: 1900 633 641
website: www.aphat.vn
Introduction
Features
Application
The PoE Injector is a single port PoE injector offer a compact and
cost effective. It can convert standard 110~240V AC power into
low voltage DC that runs over existing LAN cable to power up
60W. compliant network accessories. Remote powering of
wireless LAN(WAN) access points, IP Security cameras, VoIP
telephone and other low port density installations.
The PoE Mid-spans no need to connect with external power
supply and its associated AC/DC power cabling, providing a
compact, afforadble, safe and reliable power soluion over existing
ether infrastructure.
Up to 60W of Power (802.11af/at/bt)Ÿ
Supports 10/100/1000/2500Mbps applicationsŸ
Internal AC/DC converter no need for external power brickŸ
Easy plug-and-play installationŸ
Multi-protectionŸ
Use PoE Injector with PD to expand your network to where Ÿ
there are no power lines or outlets, where you wish to fix
devices such as Aps, IP Cameras or IP Phones, etc.
Specifications
Model AP-POE48-2.5G-GE60
Port PoE/Link: 10/100/1000/2500Mbps
adaptive RJ45 port output
Link: 10/100/1000/2500Mbps adaptive
RJ45 port input
LED indicator PoE power indication
Network media 10/100/1000Base-TX: Category 5 and
above unshielded twisted pair
Function Compatible with plug and play of power
receiving equipment conforming to IEEE
802.3af/at/bt standard
PoE Power Supply Agreement IEEE 802.3af/at/bt
Network rate 10/100/1000/2500Mbps adaptive
PoE power transmission distance ≤100Meter
Input voltage 110-240VAC 50/60Hz
Output voltage DC: 55V / ±0.5V
Output current 1.1A
Output power 60W
Lightning surge protect 4KV
Working environment Operating temperature: -10 ~ 55 °C
Size 167mm x 57mm x 40mm (L x W x H)